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
inground pool and much more. Great location!
$199,900.00  MLS#21133022

NEAR RACCOON LAKE- Custom built home on 5 plus
acres.  Located near Portland Mills Boat Ramp and with
easy access to US 36. 3 BR, 2 BA.  Finished and heated,
attached 2 car garage with additional room for a small work-
shop.  Lots of other great features.    $138,000.00
MLS#21212085

RACCOON
LAKE 

Large, spacious 
3 BR, 3 BA brick
and cedar sided

chalet on 
wooded lakefront

lot.  Huge 
great room with 

soaring cathedral
ceilings and lots

of glass on lakeside.  Finished walkout base-
ment with rec room/family room and unfinished
hot tub room along lakeside.  Detached garage.  

$269,900.00  MLS#21193750

MANSFIELD- Great 4 BR, 2 BA fisherman’s retreat over-
looking Big Raccoon Creek just outside of Mansfield and
minutes from the boat ramp at Raccoon Lake.  Large,
spacious rooms and nice view of creek.  $59,900.00
MLS#21215124

NEAR RACCOON LAKE - Exceptionally nice 3 BR, 2
BA home on a large wooded lot minutes from the lake.
Large covered porch and deck, insulated and heated 2
car garage with workshop area.  Lots of other great fea-
tures.  Very affordable property that can be used as a full
time or weekend retreat.  $69,900.00  MLS#21222039

COUNTRY HOME - Nice mini farm on 3.18 acres.  Two
BR, 1 BA.  Large 2 car garage with room for workshop,
(built in (2002).  17x48 tool shed with stables.  Large
shade trees and a creek that runs year around.
$64,900.00  MLS#21229408

ROCKY FORK LAKE- Very nice 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA home
with great view of lake.  Updated kitchen, large living room
with cathedral ceiling and brick fireplace and spacious
sunroom with floor to ceiling windows and beautiful view
of lake.  Unfinished basement, wrap around deck, fenced
in yard and lighted stairway down to boat dock.  Call for
more information.  $219,900.00    MLS#21212057

SALE PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

WE NEED 
LISTINGS!!

WE HAVE BUYERS
LOOKING!!

CALL US TO LIST
YOUR HOME!!

RACCOON LAKE- Exceptional lakefront home located on the
southeast side of lake.  Open floor plan on main level with plenty
of room for entertaining.  Kitchen has been nicely updated with
newer DuPont 30 year warranty flooring and includes all appli-
ances.  Large dining room, living room and sitting area with win-
dows and patio doors leading out to deck overlooking the lake.
Patio off master bedroom overlooking the lake.  Fenced in yard
with steps down to seawall/dock.  Home has a generator.
$349,900.00  MLS#21230558

NEAR RACCOON LAKE- 2748 S Fishback Rd.  Seclusion!  Nature!
Near the lake!  This 2,000 + sq ft, 2 level home with 3-4 BRs, 2 1/2
BA, family room with fireplace, formal living room has just what you’re
looking for.  Newer flooring on main level, new patio doors off kitchen.
Back yard features large multi level deck with attached gazebo for
relaxing or entertaining.  Call for details. $174,900.00
MLS#21187891

ROCKY FORK LAKE- Well maintained lake cottage on
North Lake.  3 BR, 1 BA with detached 1 car garage.
Property has access to larger lake.  Quiet location and
great fishing.  Affordably priced and ready to go.
$94,900.00  MLS#21229367

RACCOON LAKE - If a small little get-away is what you
are looking for this is the place for you.  Small one room
cabin with a bath, cement pad for RV with water and elec-
tric hook ups, 2 car garage on 2.5 acres near Raccoon
Lake.  $67,500.00  MLS#21221435
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RACCOON LAKE - If one of the best views on the lake, with a
house to match, is what you are looking for then look no further.
This stunning 4 BR custom built house has it all, views from every
room, frpl, sun room, theater room, covered and open decks, easy
access to seawall, private patio at water’s edge, and many other
features.  A must see.  $799,900.00  MLS#21223565

RACCOON LAKE - Nicely updated 4 bedroom lake home with
nice location and access to lake.  Updated kitchen, large living
room, finished basement and detached 2 car garage.
$144,900.00  MLS#21223506

RACCOON LAKE - 3 BR, 2 BA home on exceptional lakefront
lot along the main body of lake. Terrific view of lake.  Fireplace,
walkout basement, detached 2 car garage and lots of other
great features. $299,900.00  MLS#21223257

RACCOON LAKE- You will be enchanted by the 15’ x 30’ main
floor living room with its 5 floor to ceiling picture windows fram-
ing an incredible view of the wooded lot and lake below.  Home
is 3 BR, 3 BA, with over 3,000 sq ft of living area.  Open kitchen,
family room with fireplace, finished basement and lots of other
great features.   $350,000.00  

RACCOON
LAKE - 

3 BR, 2 BA
lakefront
cottage. 

Home has a 
finished 
walkout 

basement,
great 

sunroom 
overlooking 

the lake, and a covered patio on lower level. Gentle slope
to lake with steps leading down to a newly redone seawall.

Everything you need in a lake cottage. $189,999.00
MLS#21169431

RACCOON LAKE- Nice 3 BR, 2 BA custom built lake access
home located on 2.5 acres in Raccoon Lake Estates.  Secluded
location.  Living room with fireplace, attached 2 car garage and
detached 2 car garage.  Call for more information. $209,900.00
MLS#21229428

RACCOON LAKE -
Rustic, lakefront 
4 BR, 2 1/2 BA

log cabin on large
cove on Raccoon Lake.

Secluded, wooded
location with very gen-
tle approach down to

lake and seawall.  This
home features cathe-

dral ceilings with exposed beams and a beautiful stone wood-
burning fireplace in the living room.  Doors off the living room

lead you out to the large wrap around deck.  The loft area
includes a private bedroom and half bath.  Finished 

basement provides additional living space.  
$289,900.00  MLS#21228083

RACCOON LAKE - Large spacious 4 BR, 2 BA home located
very close to lake and boat road on almost 11 acres and over-
looking pond.  Oversized, attached 2 car garage, deck, patio
and much much more.  Call for an appointment to see this
home. $269,900.00  MLS#21238604

NEW LISTING!
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VACANT LOTS AND ACREAGE

COMMERCIAL LAND ON RACCOON LAKE 4.25 acres of
lakefront, commercial property  located on the west side of
Raccoon Lake on US 36. High visibility location.  Broker owned.
$425,000.00

10+ ACRES BORDERING RACCOON STATE RECREATION
AREA AND LOCATED ON TROUTMAN CREEK. Beautiful,
wooded property w/very secluded location. Broker owned.
$200,000.00

PRICE REDUCED- WATERFRONT- LOT #2 PARADISE BAY
ESTATES.  Large wooed lot along Troutman Creek.  $22,000.00

LOT #113 - Wheeler Estates - 1/2 acre wooded lot with nice
building site.  Mobiles welcome.  $6,000.00

LOT #33 PARADISE BAY ESTATES - Nice wooded building site
near lake and State Recreation Area.  Financing available.
$12,500.00

SALE PENDING LOT # 1 HIDDEN COVE ESTATES - Lake access.
Creek view.  3.84 acre wooded lot overlooking creek in newly developed
secluded Hidden Cove.  $35,000.00LOT #42, 43, 50 RACCOON LAKE ESTATES - Wooded lots with good

access to lake. Possible contract.  $23,500.00 Broker Owned

LAKEFRONT - LOT 12 NORTH PORT SUB-DIV $27,500.00.  
Broker Owned-Financing Available.

LOTS #43 & 44 PARKELAND HILLS SUBDIVISION - Mobiles welcome.
$22,000.00, or Lot #43 at $12,000.00 and 
Lot #44 at $10,000.00

LOT 52D SPENFIELD VILLAGE - Lake access -- Near Hollandsburg
Boat Ramp.  Mature Trees. $12,500.00

2 LARGE WOODED LOTS   -  Just off of US 36 in Paradise Bay
Estates. Can be purchased separately. Lot #39  4.67 acres.  $29,900.00
Lot #40  2.22 acres  $24,900.00

LOT #8, 9 AND 10 HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES 7.  Lake access
lots in secluded subdivision. Mature woods, great hideaway.
$23,000.00 EACH

PARADISE BAY ESTATES LOTS 87 & 88-  Ideal building sites at Raccoon Lake.
2 heavily wooded lots located on quiet cul-de-sac. Mostly level sloping to ravine at
back. Each buildable lot is over 3/4 acre. $18,000.00  MLS#21043902

LOT #114 WHEELER ESTATES - .94 acre wooded lot.  Plenty of privacy.  Mobiles
welcome.  $12,000.00

LAKE ACCESS - Cove Road.  Exceptionally nice wooded water
access lot near Raccoon Lake. Private & secluded location
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
Rockville.  You won’t want to miss this opportunity for

country living! $79,900.00  MLS#21212885
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MARSHALL -
Lovely 2 bdrm
home in small

town with great
neighbors.  Newer

windows, storm
doors, new porch

floor and new
metal roof. Lots
of space for a

growing family or
great for a retirement place. Upstairs has one rm at

13x15. All could easily be finished in for 1 to 2 bedrooms.
Several options in the upper level.  $59,900.00

MLS#21151181

ROCKVILLE - 908 Northwood Drive - Large 3 or
4 BR home in great neighborhood in town.
Updated kitchen, spacious living room with fire-
place, walkout basement and attached 2 car
garage. $125,000.00   MLS#21123034

ROCKVILLE - 425 N College Street.  Large 3 BR,
2 1/2 BA home near schools.  Needs work but has
a lot of possibilities.  Call for more information.
MLS#21223298

MONTEZUMA - 573 E Strawberry Street.  This 1 or 2 BR, 1 BA
home sits on a really nice 1/2 ac lot in Montezuma.  In recent years
has had a new roof, heating & CA, bathroom, wiring, breaker box &
now is hooked to the new sewer system in Montezuma.  Sits just a
block from the elementary school which of course has many advan-
tages.  Come take a look!  $39,900.00 MLS#21222099

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOUTH OF ROCKVILLE - 3 BR, 1 BA home that has had
some remodeling but has more to be finished.  New fur-
nace and hot water heater within the last 2 years.  Large
garage and pole barn all located on 2 acres.  $45,900.00
MLS#21231786

REDUCED!

Wheeler Realty

NORTHERN
PARKE 

COUNTY -
Looking for

seclusion, close
to school, recre-

ation area
(Turkey Run State Park) and major highways?  This is

worth the look!  Lovely large log home, full walk-out base-
ment, 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, stone fireplace, handmade kitchen
cabinets, hardwood floors.  This place has it all! Newer

deck off main level to sit and watch all the fantastic wildlife
that Parke County has to offer.  This is not a drive-by.  

Call for appt.   $164,900.00    MLS#21232724

SALE PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

ROCKVILLE - 403 Anderson Street.  Large, spacious 4
BR home on nice street in town.  Spacious family room
with fireplace, large kitchen, nice room addition with com-
puter room and large 2nd master bedroom.  Lots of square
footage for the money.  Great price and ready to go.  100%
financing available.  Call for more information.  $74,900.00
MLS#21215423

SALE PENDING

SOUTHERN PARKE COUNTY- 3842 E 600 S.  Very nice
2 bedroom, 1 bath home on 5.64 acres.  Newer roof, sid-
ing, and furnace.  Large rooms throughout.    $92,500.00
MLS#21207760

ROCKVILLE - 212 W. High Street.  Spacious 5 bedroom,
1 bath home just off the square in town.  Attached 1 car
garage with workshop area, enclosed porch and large
unfinished basement. $34,900.00 MLS#21221294

ROCKVILLE - 247 OLIVE COURT.  This exceptional manufac-
tured home is very well maintained, only 7 years old, neat as a
pin & ready to be moved into.  3 bedroom, 2 BA, easily heated
& cooled, att. garage.  Beautiful kitchen with abundant cabinets.
Master bath has garden tub & sep full shower.  Small front deck
for relaxation.  Quiet neighborhood.  This will not last long!  Be
sure to take a look. $78,000.00  MLS#21183983

SOLD
Rockville - One level office building on major
highway, 5 rooms plus reception area.  New metal
roof.  Located on 7/10 acre.  $65,000.00
MLS#21219693



ROCKVILLE - 196 S. North Street.  Very nice 3 bedroom, 2
bath home with 2 lots.  Some newer items are the roof, water
heater, dishwasher, outside flood lights and more.  Covered
porch on front and side patio for relaxing.  Large yard for
kids, pets, or for the one who loves to mow!!  
$82,500.00  MLS#21199977

SOUTH OF ROCKVILLE - Very nice country home on 3.14
acres.  2 or 3 bedroom home with 2 full baths.  Finished walk-
out basement and workshop area.  Quality built home.  2 car
garage.  Wooded acreage, lots of wildlife.   $137,500.00
MLS#21000331
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PARKE COUNTY’S REAL ESTATE LEADER
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
765-866-0163

Judi Gray
765-364-1189

Ed Deck 
Principal Broker

765-366-6445

Ellen Deck
765-366-3798

201 E HIGH ST, ROCKVILLE    $59,500
2700+ SF!  4 BR, 3 BA STATELY

2 STORY!   CORNER LOT!   
3 CAR ATT GARAGE!

•  Currently set up as 2 unit, 
separate electric services

•  Private entrances, shared natural 
gas heat & water heater

•  Each unit has 2 bedrooms, 
downstairs unit has 2 baths.   

Call Ed Deck at 765-366-6445 
MLS Mibor #21153057
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381 W 500, BLOOMINGDALE...$79,900
2 ACRES!  VINYL SIDING!  FULL BASEMENT! 

OUTSIDE WOOD BURNER!
•  Small foyer, 1.5 baths, CA •  DinCombo/LR, stove & DW stay.  
•  Updated bath, neat wood deck, stone parking area, pasture.  

•  Enjoy living the country life on this acreage!  
Call or text Ted Pearson @ 765-366-8718

SOLD!

105 E. WASHINGTON, (136W)
DOWNTOWN, WAYNETOWN    $55,900

STOREFRONT!  FORMER PRINT SHOP!
I-74 ACCESS!  

•  Reception area, priv office, 
big UT area in back, basement

•  Big room full of printing presses, printing
equip.  Discount for cash!  Pay normal 

closing costs for conv.  loan!  
Potential contract w/downpayment!  

Call or Text Ed or Ellen Deck,
Brokers/Owners of this property 

765-366-3798  MLS Mibor#2905493

NEW LISTING!

106-108 CENTRAL AVE., 
CRAWFORDSVILLE    $108,000

PRETTY DECOR!  
OAK FLOORS & CARPETING!  

NATURAL WOODWORK!  FIREPLACES!  
3 BEDROOMS, 1.5 BATHS EACH UNIT!!

•  Townhouse craftmans style duplex 
with newer roof.  

•  Most appliances stay in Kt, Formal DR’s
•  Open covered divided front porches

•  Convenient location just off
231 in the heart of town.  

Call or Text  Ellen Deck at 765-366-3798 
to see this neat property with terrific

investment potential!! 

223-225-227 CROSS STREET
WAVELAND    $79,400
GREAT INVESTMENT! 

3 UPSTAIRS APARTMENTS!  
PIZZA EQUIPMENT INCLUDED IN ONE

PART OF STORE FRONT!  
SECOND PART OF STORE FRONT FOR 

POTENTIAL OFFICE OR OTHER
COMMERCIAL BUSINESS!  

Call Max Nichols at 765-866-0163
for information on this investment

opportunity!  

408 B ANDERSON STREET, ROCKVILLE     $79,000
BRICK ONE STORY!  1+ ACRE LOT!  

EDGE OF TOWN LOCATION!  CITY UTILITIES!  
•  Full basement, 22x13 LR, wood floor & ceiling

•  Eat-in KT, newer cabinets & black sink; Newer black appliances stay including:
Stove, MicroHood, DW, Refrigerator.

•  Newer high effic gas furnace with C/A, Mini Barn, open covered front porch.  
Super nice home with possession at closing!
Call or text Ted Pearson @ 765-366-8718.  

IM
MEDIATE POSSESSIO

N

6440 W STATE ROAD 234, CRAWFORDSVILLE     
WAS  $79,900 NOW $70,000

PRETTY TWO STORY!  1.87 A NEAR SHADES STATE PARK!  3-4 BEDROOMS!
•  Recently updated and expanded KT:  new drywall, vinyl flooring, newer cabinets, pantry

•  Formal LR & DR, wood floors, newer windows, new high eff. furnace
•  Steel entry doors, nice deck, open covered front porch,

attached 2 car garage, outbuildings
Call or text Ellen Deck @ 765-366-3798 for info and an appt to see this nice home!  

Mibor MLS#21218186

INVEST!

PRINT SHOP!

FOR SALE $70,000-

FOR RENT $825MO

110 E. HOWARD ST., WAVELAND     $99,900
NEWER CUSTOM BUILT HOME 2005!  NICE LOT NEAR CENTER OF TOWN!

ATTACHED 2 CAR GARAGE!! 
•  Big formal LR, 3 big BR’s, 2 baths including private bath in main BR

•  Dining Combo Kitchen, appliances stay, pantry
•  Covered front porch, open back patio, paved drive. 

Call Max Nichols @ 866-0163 to see this home in extra nice condition!  #3301

NEW LISTING! BIG LIVING ROOM!

FOR SALE O
R R

ENT!
DELUXE KT.

SOLD!!



  

Lakefront Home   L#21234628    
Call (765) 344- 9412 E . Paw Paw Lane, Rockville    

 
This broker-owned lakefront home is located on Raccoon Lake in the back of a large cove. Property consists of a house 
that has two completely separate levels (upper level and lower level) with separate amenities, as well as a free standing 
building. The property also has a gravel path leading down to the edge of Raccoon Lake with seawall (refer to Army 
Corps and Department of Natural Resources for seawall transfer and boat tie information). This home is located in a 
quiet, mature wooded setting approximately one mile north of U.S. 36. The upper level features two bedrooms, one 
bathroom, living room, and kitchen. The upper level has hardwood floors throughout and ceramic tile in the bathroom. 
This unit also comes with newer appliances. The lower unit has one bedroom, one bathroom, and a kitchen/living room. 
The free standing building on the property is 24  x 28 . 

  

$37 L#21234213    
Call (765) 344- 0 E . Paw Paw Lane  

 
Nice, wooded 2-acre building site on west side of Raccoon Lake, north 
of bridge. Includes 2 parcels with well and electric service in place on 
one parcel. Lot shares path to water with neighbor (contact Army Corps 
of Engineers and Department of Natural Resources for seawall transfer 
and boat tie information). 

  

Nicole Zatorski       Dave Zatorski 
Principal Broker                Associate Broker 

                              
(765) 344-1512 

www.skisrealestate.com 
nicole@skisrealestate.com 
11345 E. U.S. Highway 36 

Rockville, IN  47872 
Let Us List I t For You.  

Call (765) 344-1512 Today! 
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2483 S. US HWY 41, VEEDERSBURG, IN
Beautiful ranch style home w/2 BR, 1 BA on
approx 3 acres w/several sm outbuildings.  Lg.
updated kitchen w/vaulted ceilings and S.S.
appliances.  Well maintained home. $149,900  

2473 E. 250 E., HILLSBORO, IN
Awesome 3 BR, 1.5 BA ranch style home in the
country on black top road.  Home sits on
approx 3.6 acres of pasture w/sm. outbuilding.
Great for horses/cattle.  Appliances included.
$139,900

2219 SOUTH 925 WEST,  WAYNETOWN, IN
Looking for a well maintained country home?
This 1.5 story home offers 3 BR, 2 BA and is on
approx 1 ac.  Many new features:  new metal
roof, paint, kitchen cabinets, flooring.  Quiet
country living. NEW PRICE $84,900

620 W. VAN BUREN ST., 
VEEDERSBURG, IN

Beautiful manufactured home (93) on lg
(approx 1 ac) city lot w/3 BR, 2 BA and over-
sized 2 car det. garage.  Nice decks on front
and back, great for entertaining or just relaxing.  
$89,900

Jay Allen
Broker/Owner
765-585-0116

Kishia
Linville

765-586-1118

Kristen
Hocking

217-260-8074

Lisa 
Allen

765-376-7624

AUCTION
&

REAL ESTATE
Jay Allen Broker/Auctioneer Cell 765-585-0116765-294-0377

www.allenauctionandrealestate.com
email: allenauction@att.net

100 N. NEWLIN ST., VEEDERSBURG, IN
Unique 2 level home w/3 BR, 3 BA.  Home was
built by owners of Marshal Studios and deco-
rated throughout w/Marshall studio tile and
lighting.  One of a kind.  A must see.  
NEW PRICE $85,000 

314 S. FIRST ST., KINGMAN, IN  
This is a beautiful, victorian 2 story home w3
BR (could be 4), & 1.5 BA on approx 2 Ac. city
lot w/mature trees and pole barn.  Beautiful
woodwork, wood floors, open staircase & claw
foot tub.  One of a kind.  Call today.  $83,000

104 E. RIDGE ST., NEWTOWN, IN  
This is a nice one level home w/3 BR, 2 BA, a
2 car detached garage and many new updated
features.  Great beginner home. $74,900 

312 E. COLUMBIA ST., ATTICA, IN
Charming 3 BR, 1 BA 2 story home w/1 car det
garage and several new features and part fin-
ished basement.  Clean and ready to move
into.  Call today.  NEW PRICE $69,900

214 W. 7TH ST., VEEDERSBURG, IN
This is a lovely 2 BR, 1 BA ranch style home
on nice corner lot.  This home offers a 2 car
detached garage, FR, LR, kitchen and part.
unfinished basement.  Appliances stay.
$67,500

817 KNOB HILL, VEEDERSBURG, IN
This is a clean, well maintained one level
home w/3 BR, 1.5 BA & 2 car detached
garage.  Appliances stay w/home.  Great
beginner or retirement home.  NEW PRICE
$65,900

304 VINE ST., WAYNETOWN, IN
Charming one level home w/3 BR, 1 BA, & 2
car detached garage.  Nice hardwood floors.
Large kitchen and living room.  Home ready to
move into. $65,000

2426 E. LUTHERAN CH RD, WALLACE, IN
Lovely 1 1/2 story home w/2 BR (could easily
be made into 4).  This home offers a fireplace,
beautiful open staircase, unfinished basement,
numerous new updates:  new metal roof, win-
dows, paint, flooring.  Ready to move into.
$52,900

706 N. WATER ST., HILLSBORO, IN  
Very clean, well maintained one level home
w/3 BR, 1 BA, 2 car detached garage, unfin-
ished basement, and nice enclosed front
porch.  Stove/Frig. remain w/home.  Ready to
move into.  $52,500

705 N. SHERMAN ST., VEEDERSBURG, IN
This is a great beginner home or investment
property.  This is a one level home w/3 BR & 1
BA on nice corner lot.  Call quick it won’t last
long at this price. $28,500.

LAND FOR SALE!!

KINGMAN: Kingman Rd & 900 South:
36 +/- acres, approx. 26 +/- are 

tillable, the remaining in woods w/a sm. stream. 
Call for more details and price.

VEEDERSBURG: 1030 S. Craig Rd.:
10 +/-  wooded acres.  Great building site w/awesome
views.  Site has an approx  700 ft. gravel drive to area
that has been cleared.  If you are looking to build in the

country look no further. $70,000

VEEDERSBURG: State St/Sterling Ave.
Approx 56 +/- acres.  Beautiful wooded acres w/partial

pasture (w/o fence).  In the city limits.   Area back in the
woods has electrical service.  $5,500 per acre

64 +/- ACRES WARREN COUNTY, PIKE TOWNSHIP
River frontage, scenic/recreational,

over 20 acres woods for hunting/fishing.  
Call our office for more details.  

416 S STERLING AVE, VEEDERSBURG, IN
Lovely, well maintained brick ranch home w/ 3BR, 2BA

& 1 car det garage. New features: carpet, garage door &
roof. Lg. eat in kitchen and enclosed back porch. Home
sits apprx 2 ac w/ many mature trees. Country living but
city limits, you can sit and watch the deer in your back
yard. A must see.  $119,000.
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LOOKING FOR A LOG HOME?

Authorized Dealer
for

AMERICAN
LOG HOMES

Made from Southern Yellow Pine. Kiln Dried.
Available in custom order or kit form.    

KING’S LOG PRODUCTS
JJoohhnn  KKiinngg
33226699  EE..  666600NN

MMaarrsshhaallll,,  IINN    4477885599
776655--559977--22336655

((LLeeaavvee  mmeessssaaggee))
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317-989-0530 Dan Patch
BROKER-OWNER

E:Mail:  dapatch1960@gmail.com
Member of Mibor BLC

PATCH REALTY, LLC

RACCOON LAKE:
Beautiful lakefront home on quiet cove just off of main part of
Raccoon Lake.  The floating dock is just at the bottom of the 

stairway.  Close to golf course and boat ramp.  This 4 bedroom,
3 bath home features a large master bedroom with master bath,
kitchen-living room, loft, and 2 fireplaces.  The family room, bar,

and playroom are in the walkout basement.  Also has built-in 
2 car garage.  The outside features beautiful landscaping, deck

with fire pit, upper deck, screened in porch with hot tub, 
and stairway to dock.  BLC#21237274  $299,000

Highland Acres Raccoon Lake

PROPERTY IN HIGHLAND ACRES
AT RACCOON LAKE

with lake access.  Permanent residence or weekend retreat.
This 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 12x60 mobile home

with Two- 12 x 22 additions sits on .56 of an acre.  
It has 2 garages and a shed.  Close to golf course

and boat ramp.  BLC#21225038  $59,000



Page 14 Parke-Vermillion-Fountain County Homes July 2013 Issue

Brad Ringwald
Managing

Broker
Cell: 812-870-0971

1216 South 3rd
Terre Haute IN

Office:      812-238-9996
Toll Free:  800-264-9996
Fax:          812-238-9320

1700 N 9TH ST
CLINTON (FAIRVIEW)

Stately home across from the Golf Course on
.83 of an acre.  Four - five bedrooms, 2 baths,

large living room with fireplace.  All original
hardwood floors downstairs.  Formal dining

room and eat in kitchen.  Bonus room upstairs
could be a nice family room.  Call Brad for an

appointment.  $117,000 MLS#70071

1224 WHITE ST., CLINTON    $59,900
Great starter home.  

Two bedroom, one bath w/Bonus room.
Home is on a large fenced lot.  
Call Brad to view.   (69662)  

1005 ELM STREET, CLINTON
Nice 2 BR/2BA home on corner lot.  Large 2 car garage &

12x12 shed.  Large kitchen/dining area.  Large family room,
office & extra storage in basement.  Above ground pool & deck

area in the yard, apple trees, garden area & fish pond.  Call
Richard to view. $87,500  MLS#69604

IInnddeeppeennddeennttllyy  OOwwnneedd  aanndd  OOppeerraatteedd

1113 SPRINGHILL RD.       $44,900
Great Investment!  Two Bedroom, 1 bath 

w/2 C garage on .70 of an acre.  
Also includes a 2 BR rental.  

Call Brad to view.      (68901) 

Richard
Denham

812-881-9242

209 N LOGAN ST, CAYUGA $47,900
Two bedroom, 1 bath, corner lot, 2 car garage

w/workshop.  Call Brad to view.  (68291)

933 S US HWY 41, ROCKVILLE   $110,000
Four bedrooms on 3 acres w/large kitchen & 

living room.  Hardwood floors throughout & tile in 
the bathroom.  Garage is 32x48, insulated & heated.

Call Brad to view.   (68708)  

NEW LISTING!

117 N. 8TH ST., CLINTON     $129,900
Four year old home on corner lot, 4 BR, 2 BA, 2 Car

garage.  MBA has jetted tub w/separate shower &
office off of MBR.    Call Brad to view.   (68620)  

2611 E POTTER LANE
HILLSDALE

Located outside of Newport on 
11+ acres.  Four bedrooms, 3 baths 
with full basement.  All brick home.

Large kitchen with bar, large living room,
formal dining room.  Extra garage and

Fruit trees.  Call Brad for appointment.
$229,900.  MLS#82611

NEW LISTING!

105-107 GRANT ST., CAYUGA
$119,900

This home was built as a Duplex &
is currently being used as a single
family home.  It could be returned

to a duplex & used as income
property or in-law suite.  

2 BR/1 BA & kitchen per side.  
Garage is 31x24

w/7x24 covered patio.    
Call Brad to view. (69370)

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

PENDING!

REDUCED
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F.C. TUCKER/WAYNE COLLINS REALTORS
Sharon Beach, Broker Associate

Home:  765-569-5319
Cell:  765-592-0559

Office:  765-569-2000
All of my listings are in Terre Haute and

Indianapolis MLS Boards
VISIT US AT:  www.tucker-collins.com/rockville

E-Mail:  sharonbeachrealtor@yahoo.com
IInnddeeppeennddeennttllyy  OOwwnneedd  aanndd  OOppeerraatteedd

Call me for courteous
reliable expertise,

your local 
Parke County Realtor

for 24 years

308 W. HIGH ST.,
ROCKVILLE

BEAUTIFUL Queen
Anne home lovingly

restored to its
elegant charm.

Original woodwork,
hardwood floors, 

wainscoting, bookcases, and leaded glass
windows, 3 fireplace, wine cellar, home
theater, a large library with bookcases & 

balcony, walk in pantry with a built in cabinet.
There are 3 BRs, 3 baths, a large front porch,
deck, basement, huge 3rd floor open to finish
to your desire, and a carriage house, located

in the Historic District.  Passers-by stop to
admire a house that says “Come in”.

MLS#692622  $224,900 

265 E. CRAWFORD ST., MONTEZUMA
COMMERCIAL BUILDING 40 X 80 FT,

with 2 overhead doors, one that is 16ft high.
The building is a concrete block building
which has a new metal construction all

around.  There is an office area and a rest-
room.  Great location on US HWY 36.

$50,000   MLS#69273 

510 W. HIGH
ST.,

ROCKVILLE
Spectacular

Victorian
home with a
wrap around

porch 
welcoming you into the foyer, with oak flrs,

woodwork, gorgeous trim & a grand staircase
w/stained and leaded glass windows.  2 frplcs,
pocket doors, Form DR, lg kit with a pantry and

island.  BR with a bath on main floor, plus 3 BRs
upstairs, a remodeled full bath with dbl sinks &
walk in tiled shower.  The landing is a lounging

area leading to a balcony.  Large bonus room on
3rd floor, 2 car garage, carport, bsmt, beautiful
landscaping and fence.  This home will meet all

your expectations.   MLS#67759  $169,900

608 JACKSON STREET
Three bedroom, 1 1/2 Bath Ranch on a cor-
ner lot. Large rooms with family room, living

room, partial basement, garage, carport, cov-
ered porch and patio.  Lots of updates

includes roof, windows, siding, electric box,
lots of insulation.  MLS#68102  $89,900

815 WALNUT DR., ROCKVILLE
Nice 3 bedroom, 1 bath ranch home with
large living room, dining room, and family
room.  There is a large yard,patio, storage

bldg, concrete drive-way, carport.
Located on a quiet street. 
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

More questions?  Call Jessica!  (67398)

TROY HELMAN
REALTORS

788 S. 3rd Street, Terre Haute, IN  47807

812-238-2526

®

REDUCED  $109,000           2010 S. TERRACE,   ROCKVILLE
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Jessica Winter Sullivan
812-841-4709

Email: 
jessica.sullivan@coldwellbanker.com

Mark Roman
812-201-1733

Email: 
mark.roman@coldwellbanker.com

$ 389,000                  7960 E. OAK DRIVE, ROCKVILLE
Raccoon Lakefront with one of the

best views of the water!  This 
4 BR/3.5 BA Ranch home has a full
walkout basement and an open con-
cept Kitchen, Dining, & Living Room.  
Over 2800 SF finished ready to move

into with a 4 car attached garage!
Has over 2500 SF of decking that

overlooks the water.  Extremely well
maintained and perfect for a large

family. Cart path to boat dock, sits on
1/2 acre in cove on the southwest

part of the lake.  Perfect for part time
or full time home.   Don’t miss out on
this opportunity.  For more info and
your private tour, Call Mark Roman!  

(69447)

TAKE A SHORT WALK TO ENJOY RACCOON LAKE 
w/all it’s amenities or grab your golf clubs & head to the Raccoon Lake
golf Course to enjoy a game of golf.  When you’re done you’ll want to

stop by the Clubhouse Restaurant for a bite to eat.  This log lake
house is just what you have been looking for!  Outside you will find a
large private yard & a huge deck across the front complete w/a cat

walk to the over 500 SF bonus room above the garage.  The back deck
is complete w/a hot tub & you’re sure to love the walkout bsmt!  This

home has a 3 yr old 24x24 car garage perfect to store your boat.
Inside this adorable log home you’re bound to love the ever popular

open concept LR, kitchen combo w/both bedrooms & bath on the main
level.  The finished walkout bsmt is open & perfect for entertaining. It
could be a FR, rec room or turn the bsmt into additional bedrooms &

finish the bonus room for the pool table!  The possibilities are endless!  
For more info & your private tour of this home, 

Call Jessica!  (68679)

$155,000                     2100 S. TERRACE,  ROCKVILLE         



McMULLEN REALTY
Jerry McMullen
Principal Broker

Brock McMullen 
569-5211

765-592-0741

216 W High Street
Rockville, IN  47872

Phone 765-569-3160
Fax 765-569-3161

Home 765-569-5654
Cell 765-592-0616

e-mail address:  jbmcmullen36@gmail.com

80 ACRES OF GOOD PASTURE
2 PONDS.  Near Coal City, IN

80 ACRES!!

VERY NICE 2 BEDROOM HOME
with basement in Marshall.  

Lots of newer updates.

LOTS OF UPDATES!

TWO BEDROOM, ONE BATH
kitchen, living room, dining room & utility room. 

Has a 22x50 garage with bath and heat. $69,000.
Corner of Marshall Rd & Adams Street in Rockville

TWO BEDROOM, ONE BATH

FOUR BEDROOM, LIVING ROOM,
LARGE FAMILY ROOM

& kitchen with an attached garage in Montezuma. 
Only $29,900

FOUR BEDROOMS!

FIXER UPPER IN MONTEZUMA
Give me a call-it needs to go.

FIXER UPPER!!

COMPLETELY REFURBISHED
2 BR, 2 bath home in Rockville.  Build equity for less then rent!  $47,500.

2 BEDROOM/2 BATH!

72+ ACRES WOODS
Ready for harvest!

TIMBER, HUNTING, RECREATION!

TWO LOTS ON SR 47
approximately 2 acres each, lots of trees.  

Choice for $15,000.

TWO LOTS!

DRASTIC PRICE REDUCTION
“BIG DEER”, Turkey, squirrel, food plots, etc.  Has been under QDMA

Quality Deer Management.  Also marketable timber.  Unbelievable find.

HUNTER’S PARADISE - 100 ACRES
$335,000!!

TWO LOTS
in Westwood Estates $3,500 Each

1/2 ACRE LOT
in Spenfield Village on Raccoon Lake.  $10,000

ACREAGE
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BEAUTIFUL LOT AT CRYSTAL CREEK ESTATE
IN ROCKVILLE.  $16,000

LOVELY WELL
MAINTAINED

3 bedroom, 2 bath
home at Raccoon Lake.

Living, dining, and
kitchen, open concept,

basement and 2 car
garage.  Large lot with
lots of trees.  $119,900

LAKE FRONT

EXCEPTIONALLY
NICE

3 bedroom, 2 bath
home on Northwood
Drive in Rockville.  

Immaculate inside and
outside.  SOLD!

McMullen
Realty

765-569-3160
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30 Years Full Time Contractor
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
fireplace and beautiful hardwood floors.  Kitchen fea-

tures a dual range with warming drawer that is 3
years old.  Some of the many updates include new

paint, floor cover, trim, carpet, 7 yr old HVAC and so
much more.  The garage is partially heated and has
painted floors boasting 4 car att and shop area.  This
home is truly a must see to appreciate the updates

and location.   Call or text Julie 765-592-1174.
$239,900  MLS#69283

888 N COLOMA RD, ROCKVILLE
Looking for a few acres?  The home in the Coloma

area has 5.89 acres and has been a one owner
home.  Brick-tri-level with 2 car attached garage and
large deck on the back features 3-4 bedrooms, 2.5
baths, new floor covering in kitchen, 3 year old roof,

and 7 year old HVAC.  Home also has optional base-
board heating and a gas log fireplace.  Don’t wait too
long to call me for your own private tour of this home
because it’s priced to sell and is a must see for any-
one looking for a rural location in Rockville Schools.

Call or text Julie 765-592-1174.  $149,900
MLS#68958

NEW PRICE
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523 Wabash Ave.
Terre Haute, IN  47807

765-592-1174
E:Mail:  

juliebusenbark@century21.com

“Helping families find their
dream, one home at a time”

JJuulliiee  BBuusseennbbaarrkk  MMeennddeennhhaallll
MMuullttii  MMiilllliioonn  DDoollllaarr  PPrroodduucceerr NNooww  AA  MMeemmbbeerr  ooff  MMIIBBOORR  aass  WWeellll  aass  TTHHAAAARR  MMuullttiippllee  LLiissttiinngg  SSeerrvviiccee..

147 S MAIN STREET, MARSHALL
Looking for a first home or rental property?  

This home would be perfect and is waiting for 
your updates and priced to sell.  Lovely hard-

wood floors in this 2 BR, 1 BA home with immac-
ulately cleaned basement.  Home has newer

HVAC and some wiring.  Outside has a nice yard
and a 2 car detached garage.  Don’t let this one
get away.  Call Julie today to set up your own 

private showing.  $42,900  MLS#67719

SALE PENDING
5390 N TOW PATH RD., MONTEZUMA

Looking for a lot to build or park your RV?  Here’s the
one for you located in scenic Parke County.  Lot is
approximately 0.70 of an acre and includes septic
and city water hookup.  It also has some trees but
mostly cleared and located in a rural area close to
West Union.  Call Julie for more information.
$12,500  MLS#67869

LOOKING OR SMALL TOWN FEEL?
Then this home is right for you.  1.5 story with 3 BR, 

2 BA and features some updates.  The home has
newer siding and a newer roof as well as newer car-

pet, flooring and paint in some rooms.  Spacious
rooms and new stairs as well in this home.  Home sits
on a corner lot and is .57 of an acre and has a 1 car

detached garage and “old” barn in the back.  
$84,900  MLS#68326

105 MECCA RD.,
LOOKING FOR 

A WELL
MAINTAINED
BRICK HOME

WITH CHARM?
This home sits on
a 65x190 lot with
a 2 car detached
grg and concrete

drive across from the park in lovely Rockville.  Home
features some new paint and flooring and boasts 2760
sq ft of living space.  Sit in either the family room or liv-
ing room and enjoy a fire in one of the two fireplaces
and enjoy the natural light beaming through the win-

dows.  Home has two, possibly 3 bedrooms and 1 full
bath that is newly updated and handicap accessible.

This is a must see!!  Call or text Julie today for your
own personal tour at 765-592-1174 or email 

juliebusenbark@century21.com. 
$90,500  MLS#68660

117 S. MAIN STREET, ROSEDALE, IN
Take a look at this home sitting on Main St in

Rosedale.  Home has 2836 sq ft and an upstairs
that could be redone to make addtl BRs or living
space.  First level has 3 BR, 1 BA with living/din-
ing area, kit, laundry and enclosed back porch.  
There is a partial bsmt and det 1 car garage, 

sheds and fenced in backyard.  New roof in 07
and newer furnace within the last 10 years.

Sellers are very  motivated!! 
$74,500 MLS#69124

203 W. HIGH,
ROCKVILLE

Unlimited renovation
opportunity on the
square in Rockville

with this home. Home
previously has been

made into apartments
but needs complete renovation from a water leak
and broken pipes.  Has 3 stories plus bsmt total-

ing 3974 SF.  It’s zoned residential but potential to
be zoned commercial as well.  Seller started

renovating the attic area which has some magnif-
icent views of the square but didn’t complete prior

to listing.  Sold AS Is but could be turned back
into a true charmer and lovely landmark for

Rockville.  The second floor has been divided
into 2 aprts and the main floor was an open

living space.     $54,900  MLS#69233

NEW PRICE

2091 E NEW DISCOVERY RD, ROCKVILLE
Great location on New Discovery Rd.  

This 3 BR, 2 BA 1220 sq ft home sits on .88 of
an acre, on a corner lot.  Plenty of yard to play

or add on.  Home has a 1 car attached
garage.  This would make a perfect starter
home, home is priced under the assessed

value.  Call me today to take a look at
765-592-1174.   $72,500  MLS#68972

LOVELY SETTING W/THIS PRISTINE HOME IN
BELLA LAKES. Home sits on a cul de sac at the

very back of the subdivision & offers 56.21 acres of
wooded bliss with a pole barn featuring a cement

floor, metal frame & wood posts. 
The wooded acreage (54.19) is zoned Agricultural
and classified as forest making property taxes very

low. The brick home boasts 6477 sq. ft.
and 3 levels to enjoy complete with a walkout

(unfinished) basement & 2nd floor deck. Enter to an
open concept floor plan featuring first floor office,

FR, kitchen, formal DR, laundry room, 2 half baths
& mudroom and pantry. First floor also is home to
the Master with deck access, 2 walk in closets and
large bath w/shower, & bonus room that would be a

perfect game room or home 
theater. Many more amenities with this home. Call

Julie today for your own private tour. Must have
preapproval or proof of funds prior to showing.

2763 W. 1000S,
ROSEDALE

This home is move in ready
and features many, many newer updates such as;

blown in insulation, new garage door, new Bath added,
Bath remodeled, new HVAC, and all new wiring, light
fixtures, interior doors, and much more.  The home

boasts 3 BR, 2 BA and 2 car att grg as well as a barn
and storage shed.  Sit in the lovely FR and bask in nat-
ural sunlight and add a fire in the gas log fireplace on
those chilly nights.  The hardwood floors have been

refinished and are a beautiful dark stain to match any
decor.  Plenty of space with the huge pantry, walk-in

closets and storage in the laundry room with mud sink
too.  The addition of the 15x12 mud room/laundry room

in 2011 adds 180 sq ft of living space.  Bringing the
total sq ft of the house to 1,684.  Please call, text or
email Julie for your private tour at 765-592-1174 or

juliebusenbark@century21.com  $106,900
MLS#68741

WESTWOOD ESTATES LOT 12,
ROCKVILLE

Business potential!!!  Looking to expand or
start a storage unit business?  For sale are
31 storage units located on .51 of an acre.
There are 2 buildings with easy access and

parking.  Call, text, or email 
Julie at  765-592-1174 or

juliebusenbark@century21.com.  
$94,320  MLS#69536

LAND TO BUILD ON!!

REDUCED! 1032 S. 7TH ST.,
CLINTON

Cute, well kept 
bungalow boasting 
3 BR, 1 BA, LR, Kit,
office, laundry, par-
tial bsmt and a 3

car garage (24x40)
with heated/cooled

workshop or mancave area.  Home features many
updates: newly remodeled BA 3 months ago with deep
tub, built-ins and more, BR#3 was added 6 years ago
and has great storage space and built in shelves, all
new furnace/air unit 1 yr old, 6 yr old roof and more.

Kitchen features many cabinets, wall cupboard that is
removable and shelves to display your knick knacks!
Lots of storage space in this home and is a must see!
Sellers have NEVER been flooded. Call Julie today
to schedule your private showing at 765-592-1174
or email juliebusenbark@century21.com. $69,900

MLS#69525

BAL HINCH WEST, WAVELAND
Residential lots in Bal Hinch Subdivision located in
Parke county.  Lot 45 will be sold as one and lots
46 & 47 will be sold as one.  Perfect location in a
rural setting close to the lake, state park and many
other recreational and local activities and commu-
nities. For more information, call Julie. $8,500
MLS#69568

COLLINGS 2ND ADDITION
Looking to build your dream home and be close to
downtown Rockville?  There are 4 lots available in
Collings 2nd Addition off of Strawberry Road or
Sycamore St.  The lot numbers are 18, 22, 23, 24
and are priced $6,500 per lot.  Call, text or email
Julie today @ 765-592-1174 or juliebusen-
bark@century21.com.  MLS#69527

The real estate market is
“moving” and if you’ve

been thinking 
of buying or selling, now
is the time for you to be

on the 
“move” too.  

Give me a call today 
for all of your

Real Estate needs!! 

SOLD!
NEW PRICE

SALE PENDING

NEW PRICE

SOLD!

349 N. 7TH STREET
LOOKING FOR A LARGE FAMILY HOME?  This spa-
cious home has 5 BR and 3 full baths.  Finished base-

ment and upstairs too.  Located on a corner lot and
features a fenced in backyard.  The front porch is the

perfect place to sip your morning coffee and relax.
Many updates have been done inside the home, lots
of storage and is a must see!  Call Julie to schedule

your private tour. $114,500   MLS#68158

5488 S. CATLIN RD., ROCKVILLE
Great location and much to do/utilize with this

country home boasting 4.309 acres.  3 BR, 2 BA
home, 3 car att garage, in-ground pool, fenced

pasture and 2 large outbuildings.  Home features
many updates such as newer flooring and all new
paint.  Sit on your front porch over looking a love-
ly view or sit inside your sunroom facing the pool
and sip your morning coffee.  Sellers have pur-

chased a home warranty and are offering a
$2,000 concession for buyer’s closing costs

associated to financing.  $184,900  MLS#68745

116 W. HARRIS, 
ROCKVILLE

LOOKING FOR A
NOSTALGIC HOME WITH

OLD WORLD FEEL?  
Look no further with this home sitting on a quiet street in

Rockville.  Gorgeous hardwood floors and trim work.
Newer paint, carpet and updated bath are just a bonus

with this home.  Home features a finished walk out base-
ment complete with a kitchenette and full bath.  The LR
has a fireplace and there are two more woodstoves as

well.  Plenty of storage space with the 3 C att grg and lg
lot for more additions or room to play.  To 

schedule your private tour or more info please call, text or
email Julie at 765-592-1174 or

juliebusenbark@century21.com  $125,000   MLS#69672

SOLD!
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY

JULY 14TH  1:30 - 3:00 PM
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812-448-8580
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Your Door
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BEAUTIFUL
TRI-LEVEL HOME
on 1.65 acres has a

walk-out basement and
is located within minutes
to Raccoon State Park.
The home has 3 BR's
with hardwood floors

and 2 full BA's. A
spacious FR with a brick FP is located on the lower level.
The Kitchen has been updated and has a breakfast bar

which is great for entertaining. A private deck, paved drive-
way, 4 car (30'' x 48") det gar. Additional land is negotiable. 

Call Jennica.  $172,500 (68235)

FOUR BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME
Amenities include stainless steel appliances, full wall wood 
burning heatilator frpl in family room which leads to a 24x18

deck, built in bookcases and cathedral ceiling in den/game room,
covered front porch, 12x8 storage shed and geo-thermal
heating/cooling system. $144,500.  Call Kathy.  (67105)

THREE BEDROOM, ONE BATH HOME
located in nice neighborhood.  Eat in kitchen, 1 car det

garage with new roof in 2008, large back yard, low taxes 
and utilities.  Call Susie    (68490)  $42,900

NEW

PRICE!

NEW 

PRICE!

Joyce 
Emmert 

(812) 208-7259

Charles
Reberger

(812) 448-1607

Rick
Louderback

(812) 236-6325

Debbie
Mershon

(812) 201-8113

Sam 
Glover

(812) 841-7823

Maryann
Reed

(812) 249-3126

Eric
Guptill

243-3997

Brian
Boyce

835-2190

Sam 
Emmert

(812) 208-5242

Susie 
Kingery

(812) 605-0764

Kim
Emmert-O’Dell
(812) 208-0342

Jerry 
Pilman

(812) 581-0171

Kathy
Modesitt

(812) 249-0987

Ted
Paris

(812) 605-1237
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